Town of Exeter, NH

L . Date Range: 10/01/2019 - 10/31/2019
Listing of Permits J
Page 1 of
Building
Permit # Date Address Owner Category Work Description Status Cost Fee
BP-19-215 10/01/2019  111-113 FRONT ST GARSTKA JEFFREY Demolition DEMOLITION OF SHED IN REAR YARD Issued $5,000 $25
REPLACE ENTIRE ROOF & 2ND FLOOR
Roof/Siding/Windo  CEILINGS FOR FRAMING, FINAL
BP-19-216 10/02/2019 100 BRENTWOOD RD  FOLEY JOSEPH C e Dors FINISHES SOME PLUMBING & Issued $122,000  $660
INSULATION
BP-19-217 10/03/2019 79 FRONT ST RUSS MARK J Renovation EEE;IAF?E 2ND STORY DECK, "IN-KIND Issued $17,000  $135
REMOVE CHIMNEY TO CREATE
HALLWAY IN BEDROOM/BATHROOM,
BP-19-218 10/04/2019 18 OAK ST MURPHY WILLIAM Remodel e A e el Issued $20,000  $150
RENOVATE BATHROOM
LOAD BEARING WALL TO BE REMOVED,
BP-19-219 10/08/2019 4 WHEELWRIGHT AVE COOLE WILLIAM GORDON  Remodel KITCHEN REMODEL Issued $8,000 $90
BP-19-220 10/08/2019 5 DOLLOFF FARMDR SORBER KEVIN K REV TR ng’éﬁﬂ”g/w indo LEMOVE & REPLACE 1 WINDOW Issued $4,044 $70
BP-19-221 10/10/2019  5LEARY CT WEARE ROGER S JR Deck/Porch REPLACEMENT OF FRONT & REAR DECK  Closed $7,000 $85
BP-19-222 10/10/2019 12 MEADOWOOD DR CHRISTOFERSON MICHAEL  Deck/Porch 14' X 14' SHED Issued $11,730  $108
BP-19-223 10/15/2019 5 MEADOW LN CARMEN RENEE Remodel BATHROOM REMODEL Issued $10,000  $104
BP-19-224 10/15/2019 23 WOOD RIDGELN  PEMANTELL JAMIE Solar !A'\\IF\’SIJ :\';LAT'ON Sl RECETE SOlkas Closed $23,635  $170
CONSTRUCT A 12' X 16' SCREEN PORCH
WITH 5' X 4' LANDING, SCREEN PORCH
BP-19-225 10/16/2019 23 SPRUCE ST FRANCK JONATHAN A Deck/Porch WILL BE ENCLOSED ON EXISTING Issued $24,000  $170
FOOTPRINT OF DECK
BP-19-226 10/16/2019 4 ORCHARD CIR MCGINLEY MICHAEL Remodel FINISH BASEMENT FOR FAMILY ROOM Issued $28,147  $190
INSTALL FREE-STANDING ROOF OVER
BP-19-227 10/17/2019 64 JADY HILL AVE GAUTHIER STEVEN R Remodel OUTSIDE STAIRS Issued $1,000 $50
15 X 15 AD ON TO EXISTING STUDIO ON
BP-19-228 10/22/2019 6 HOBART ST PELLETIER STEPHEN Remodel BLOCK FOUNDATION TO MATCH Issued $6,000 $80
EXISTING SPACE TO BE BATHROOM
PUTTING IN A GUNITE POOL WITH SPA
BP-19-229 10/23/2019 17 NEWFIELDS RD BRITTINGHAM KEVIN Pool/Hot Tub AND PATIO AREA AND FENGE Issued $52,265  $311
BP-19-230 10/31/2019 69 HAYES MH PK STOWELL MARK Deck/Porch 8' X 10' DECK Issued $8,000 $90
BP-19-231 10/31/2019 9 WOOD RIDGE LN JOHNSON JESSICA Solar g\‘;g AA\';" A ROOF-MOUNTED SOLAR Issued $18,640  $140
REMODEL THE INTERIOR OF EXISTING
BP-19-232 10/31/2019 25 HAMPTON RD SEACOAST FAMILY PROMISE Miscellaneous HOME PER PLANS - CONVERT TO Issued $58,000  $340

Report Date: November 07, 2019

DUPLEX



Building

Permit# Date Address Owner Category Work Description Status Cost Fee
PEA- TEMPORARY INSTALLATION OF
BP-19-233 10/31/2019 20 MAIN ST PHILLIPS EXETER ACADEMY Miscellaneous EVENT TENTS - PLIMPTON FIELDS Issued $17,329 $323
TENNIS COURTS
Electrical
Permit # Date Address Owner Category Work Description Status Cost Fee
EP-19-199 10/01/2019 5 WYNDBROOK CIR AVISHEK SINGH Alteration ELECTRICAL TO FINISH BASEMENT Closed $0 $50
EP-19-200 10/03/2019 9 DEERHAVEN DR HOLMES ALISSA A Alteration 1 MINI SPLIT DUCTLESS HEAT PUMP Closed $6,418 $82
EP-19-201 10/08/2019 12 DRINKWATER RD UDEN LAURA E Alteration ELECTRICAL FOR RENOVATON Issued $0 $50
EP-19-202 10/11/2019 37 CLOVER ST KELLY AUSTIN Service UPGRADE SERVICE TO 200 AMP Closed $2,500 $65
EP-19-203 10/11/2019 35 CRAWFORD AVE VOUDRON GLORIA Service UPGRADE SERVICE TO 200 AMP Issued $3,000 $65
EP-19-204 10/16/2019 5 ALDER ST WELCH KAREN Alteration ELECTRICAL FOR BASEBOARD Closed $6,700 $85
EP-19-205 10/16/2019 42 PINE ST NAUGHTON TED Alteration ELECTRICAL FOR HVAC Closed $1,000 $50
ELECTRICAL WORK FOR NEW
EP-19-206 10/17/2019 20 MAIN ST PHILLIPS EXETER ACADEMY New Building OBSERVATORY BUILDING FOR PEA ON Issued $0 $50
GILMAN LANE
EP-19-207 10/17/2019 11 CARRIAGE DR FREY MICHAEL H Alteration g}g,\?éEICATIONS TO CIRCUIT BREAKER Issued $200 $50
EP-19-208 10/18/2019 1015 CAMELOT EAST POINTE HOLDINGS INC Service SERVICE FOR NEW MOBILE HOME Issued $1,000 $50
EP-19-209 10/22/2019 5 DEWEY ST ALBERT WALTER D Il NeW. . INSTALL MINI SPLIT Closed $11,941 $110
Appliance/Fixture
EP-19-210 10/22/2019 5 MEADOW LN RENEE CARMENT Alteration Eléliﬂ%rgéEAL IR IFCIR 3| XOTELY Issued $0 $50
EP-19-211 10/31/2019 222 ROBINHOOD DR EAST POINTE HOLDINGS INC Service WIRE NEW SERVICE TO MOBILE HOME Issued $2,000 $60
EP-19-212 10/31/2019 100 BRENTWOOD RD FOLEY JOSEPH C Repair/Replace ELECTRICAL FOR RENOVATION Issued $10,000 $100
EP-19-213 10/31/2019 120 ROBINHOOD DR EAST POINTE HOLDINGS INC Service WIRE NEW SERVICE Issued $0 $50
EP-19-214 10/31/2019 19 HAMPTON RD VANDERHOOF GROUP LLC Repair/Replace ELECTRICAL FOR REMODEL Issued $0 $50
EP-19-215 10/31/2019 108 KINGSTON RD BERKE ANTHONY Solar QESK\JYG UPDATES TO EXISTING SOLAR Issued $7,920 $90
EP-19-216 10/31/2019 9 WOOD RIDGE LN JOHNSON JESSICA Solar ELECTRICAL FOR SOLAR Issued $0 $50
EP-19-217 10/31/2019 4 WHEELWRIGHT AVE COOLE WILLIAM GORDON Repair/Replace ELECTRICAL FOR KITCHEN REMODEL Issued $4,500 $72
EP-19-218 10/31/2019 77 HAYES MH PK ENEILAND JIEFAREY @ NEL INSTALL 14 KW GENERATOR Issued $7,950 $90
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Mechanical

Permit # Date

MP-19-136

MP-19-137

MP-19-138

MP-19-139

MP-19-140

MP-19-141

MP-19-142

MP-19-143

MP-19-144

MP-19-145

MP-19-146

MP-19-147

MP-19-148

MP-19-149

MP-19-150

MP-19-151

MP-19-152

MP-19-153

MP-19-154

MP-19-155

MP-19-156

MP-19-157

MP-19-158

MP-19-159

MP-19-160

10/01/2019

10/02/2019

10/03/2019

10/03/2019

10/04/2019

10/08/2019

10/09/2019

10/10/2019

10/11/2019

10/15/2019

10/15/2019

10/16/2019

10/17/2019

10/17/2019

10/17/2019

10/22/2019

10/22/2019

10/22/2019

10/22/2019

10/23/2019

10/24/2019

10/25/2019

10/31/2019

10/31/2019

10/31/2019

Address
44 HAMPTON RD

7 OAK ST

15 ALLEN ST

164 EPPING RD

3 ASHBROOK RD
101 ROBINHOOD DR
42 PINE ST

3 STONE RIDGE LN

23 FIRST ST
PINECREST PK

3 STERLING HILL LN
U318

41 FRONT ST U4
10 GARDNER ST
30 CHARTER ST U04
11 CARRIAGE DR

1015 CAMELOT

1 GRANITE ST

85 WATSON RD

5 DEWEY ST

143 COURT ST

1 ROCKINGHAM ST
37 BRENTWOOD RD
86 NEWFIELDS RD
48 BRENTWOOD RD
101 ROBINHOOD DR

83 HILTON AVE

Report Date: November 07, 2019

Owner

STYLES FRANK EJR

MATTHEW HEALY

SAVAGE NEIL

SCIOTO RIVER

WILSON MARK C

BEAREGARD PAUL

NAUGHTON JOHN T

COURCHESNE MATTHEW

DEVRIES FAMILY
REVOCABLE TRUST

ROBERT GRAY

ANNA PETROPOLOUS

GILMORE VIRGINIA REV TR

DENIS DONOVAN

FREY MICHAEL H

EAST POINTE HOLDINGS INC

BILL BRADLEY

ANTOLINO THOMAS J

ALBERT WALTER D Il

DUCHESNE CRAIG

EXETER STATION
PROPERTIES LLC

FREDETTE MARILYN

MARTIN IRA

LIGHT DAVID

BEAUREGARD PAUL

SMITH DARION

Category

Gas Installation
Alteration
Gas Installation

Gas Installation

Heating
System/HVAC

Gas Installation

Heating
System/HVAC

Alteration

Alteration

Heating
System/HVAC

Gas Installation

Heating
System/HVAC
Heating
System/HVAC

Gas Installation

Gas Installation
Gas Installation

Gas Installation

Heating
System/HVAC

Gas Installation
Gas Installation
Gas Installation
Gas Installation
Gas Installation
Gas Installation

Gas Installation

Work Description

INSTALL GAS FURNACE

MECHANICAL FOR HOUSE
REPLACEMENT

REPLACE GAS BOILER

RELOCATE EXISTING 500-GAL LP TANK
& RUN NEW LINE IN TRENCH

INSTALL 2 DUCTLESS MINI SPLIT UNITS
WITH ONE OUTDOOR CONDENSOR

INSTALL GAS HEATER AND GAS PIPING

INSTALLATION OF 2 MITSUBISHI
SYSTEMS

INSTALL 2 120-GAL LP TANKS & PIPING
TO STUB BY OTHERS

REPLACE GAS FURNACE
INSTALL A/C UNIT

INSTALL NEW GAS BURNER
INSTALL NEW OIL BOILER
REPLACE HVAC AIR HANDLER

REPLACE GAS BOILER

INSTALL 2 120-GALLON ASME LP TANKS
CONNECTED TO STUB BY OTHERS

SET 57-GAL LP TANK & RUN GAS PIPING
TO A HOMEOWNER SUPPLIED
FIREPLACE INSERT

SET 120-GAL LP TANK & CONNECT TO
EXISTING LINE

INSTALL MINI SPLIT

RUN NEW LP GAS LINE IN BASEMENT
FOR FREE STANDING FIREPLACE
120-GAL AG TANK SWAP ONLY - TAKING
OVER HEATING ACCOUNT

INSTALL 10" OF 1/2" BLACK IRON PIPE
TO RANGE

INSTALL 20-GAL ASME LP TANK &
PIPING TO RANGE BY OTHERS
SET 500-GAL UG TANK WITH GAS
PIPING

INSTALL DIRECT VENT GAS STOVE

INSTALLL GAS FURNACE AND LINE

Status

Closed

Issued

Closed

Closed

Issued

Issued

Closed

Issued

Issued

Issued

Closed

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Closed

Issued

Issued

Closed

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Cost
$7,000

$0
$5,000
$450
$13,500
$800
$11,000
$0
$6,800
$6,218
$8,559
$7,700
$6,500
$5,500

$900

$375

$190
$0
$1,000
$0
$800
$700
$0
$2,900

$2,300

Fee

$85
$50
$75
$50
$117
$50
$105
$50
$84
$81
$92
$88
$82
$77

$50

$50

$50
$50
$50
$50
$50
$50
$50
$64

$50



Mechanical

Permit# Date Address Owner Category Work Description Status Cost Fee
MP-19-161  10/31/2019 t%g'éAMPTON RE VANDERHOOF GROUP LLC ~ Repair/Replace  REPLACE EXISTING A/C CONDENSOR Issued $0  $50
MP-19-162 10/31/2019 63 HAYES MH PK KNIGHT MELVIN H Gas Installation INSTALL LP WATER HEATER Closed $2,900 $64
Plumbing

Permit# Date Address Owner Category Work Description Status Cost Fee
PP-19-68 10/02/2019 7 OAK ST MATTHEW HEALY Alteration PLUMBING FOR HOME REPLACEMENT Issued $0 $50
PP-19-69 10/03/2019 12 DRINKWATER RD  UDEN LAURA E Alteration PLUMBING FOR HOME RENOVATION Issued $0 $50
PP-19-70 10/03/2019 10 ELM ST FIRST UNITARIAN SOCIETY  Alteration UNDERGROUND PLUMBING Issued $0 $50
PP-19-71 10/08/2019 34 JADY HILL AVE LOVVIC PAUL Alteration PLUMBING FOR REMODEL Issued $3,500 $68
PP-19-72 10/16/2019 367RP'NE MEADOWS KOSKOW KIM Alteration INSTALL NEW HEATER Closed $1,500 $50
PP-19-73 10/17/2019 lla(()DSF-leOSSMOUTH AVE GREAT NORTH PROPERTIES Alteration 1 BACKFLOW PREVENTOR - CONDOS Issued $3,170 $82
PP-19-74 1011772019 po0 FORTSMOUTH - GREAT BIORTHERN Alteration 1 BACKFLOW PREVENTOR - HAIR SALON  Issued $3980  $89
PP-19-75 10/23/2019 5 MEADOW LN RENEE CARMENT Alteration FIXTURE REPLACEMENT Issued $0 $50

Totals Number of Permits:74 Cost of Projects: $611,061.00 Fees: $ 6,865.00

Report Date: November 07, 2019



